
No. CASO FECHA NOMBRE DIRECCION COLONIA CANTIDAD TOTAL
1 184 04-mar-14 BLANCA GUAJARDO A, PORFIRIO DIAZ 314 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
2 171 04-mar-14 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 40-AD/GDE DONATIVO
3 2362 05-mar-14 SALVADOR VILLALOBOS M. PRIV. MODESTO ARREOLA 233 LOS PINOS 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
4 22 05-mar-14 ARTEMISA URBINA A. REFORMA 520 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
5 462 05-mar-14 JOSE PALAFOX ESCOBAR MATAMOROS 214 PALO BLANCO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
6 1433 06-mar-14 JERONIMO LOPEZ SAUCEDO ALBERTO SILLER 194 GARZA AYALA 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
7 3010 06-mar-14 MAREYA FACUNDO NIETO JUAREZ 129 TAMPIQUITO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
8 1747 07-mar-14 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBR 1414 PALO BLANCO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
9 2397 07-mar-14 ELVIRA CALDERON SANCHEZ HIDALGO 107 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        

10 3070 07-mar-14 LETICIA FERNANDEZ CASTILLO 6TA PRIV 317 GPE N.L. 80-AD/GDE DONATIVO
11 535 07-mar-14 LEONARDO PARDO R. H. HERRERA 708 CANTERAS 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
12 2148 07-mar-14 MARGARITA MACHORRO B. CALLEJON AYALA 110 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
13 1671 10-mar-14 VICENTE YADO ESPINOZA CORREGIDORA 414 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
14 3041 11-mar-14 GILBERTA GARCIA JUSTO SIERRA 308 TAMPIQUITO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
15 10 12-mar-14 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
16 3075 12-mar-14 MARIA TRINIDAD ZUÑIGA FRESNOS 609 LOS SAUCES 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
17 2199 12-mar-14 MELISSA LUCIA MARTINEZ VIA VALERIA 101-1 FUENTES DEL VALLE 80-AD/CH 294.40$        
18 3364 12-mar-14 ROGELIO GARCIA GUTIERREZ PASEO DE LA ESPERANZA 953 VALLE DEL MIRADOR 80-AD/CH 294.40$        
19 2244 12-mar-14 JUANA TREVIÑO ALVAREZ REFORMA 526 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
20 2587 12-mar-14 EUSEBIA VELAZQUEZ MEDRANO LUCIO BLANCO 397 LUIS ECHEVERRIA 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
21 1443 12-mar-14 NARCIZO BARRERA SANDOVAL ALDAMA 221 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
22 1646 12-mar-14 ANTONIA ALVARADO MANUEL GONZALEZ 221 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
23 1267 13-mar-14 MARGARITA HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ MORONES PRIETO 621 LUCIO BLANCO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
24 3156 13-mar-14 JOAQUIN DIAZ LANDEROS 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 139 TAMPIQUITO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
25 2675 13-mar-14 EDALIO J. GONZALEZ JAIME GALEANA 522 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
26 567 14-mar-14 EFREN GUERRA SANCHEZ PLAN DEL RIO 201-F LUCIO BLANCO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
27 545 14-mar-14 JOEL RAMIREZ AGUILAR PINOS 704 LOS SAUCES 20-AD/MED 184.68$        
28 9 14-mar-14 LEONOR VAQUERA CASTILLO CORREGIDORA 498-5 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
29 2908 18-mar-14 ZENAIDA BARRON GARCIA DANIEL DAVILA 155 GARZA AYALA 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
30 672 18-mar-14 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 371 LUIS ECHEVERRIA 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
31 590 19-mar-14 CONSUELO SALINAS A. 5 DE MAYO 346 LOS SAUCES 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
32 1164 19-mar-14 EUSEBIO PEÑA V. 21 DE MARZO 141 TAMPIQUITO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
33 1772 19-mar-14 JOCABED HUERTA LEIJA CARBONO 505 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
34 3104 20-mar-14 BASILIO MEDINA LOPEZ JUAREZ 117-A TAMPIQUITO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
35 3120 20-mar-14 LUIS RIVERA SALDAÑA GALEANA 158 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
36 21-mar-14 MARIO MARTINEZ CORTEZ PRIV. JESUS MATA 155 MIRA SIERRA 40-AD/MED 184.68$        
37 1548 21-mar-14 GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ GALVAN GARZA AYALA 414 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
38 3353 21-mar-14 MARIA DE LA LUZ FLORES MARTINEZ HIDALGO 132-A CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
39 279 21-mar-14 ALTAGRACIA BERNAL RODRIGUEZ 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 614 LOS SAUCES 10-AD/MED DONATIVO
40 3499 24-mar-14 FULGENCIO REYES ALVAREZ ALBERTO SILLER 163 GARZA AYALA 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
41 279 25-mar-14 ALTAGRACIAS BERNAL RODRIGUEZ 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 614 LOS SAUCES 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
42 2360 25-mar-14 JESUS S. TREVIÑO P. PRISCILIANO SILLER 220 GARZA AYALA 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
43 3192 25-mar-14 DAMIANA LOPEZ AGUILAR DANIEL DAVILA 175 GARZA AYALA 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
44 2001 27-mar-14 JUAN JOSE DE LEON PRIV. CORREGIDORA 312 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
45 3060 27-mar-14 JULIO CESAR GARCIA E. LAGO ZIRAHUEN 124 FRACC LAGO, MTY 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
46 3208 28-mar-14 JUAN FRANCISCO AGUILER E. HIDALGO 227 CENTRO SAN PEDRO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
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47 3558 31-mar-14 LORENZA ZAMARRON E. FRANCISCO VILLA 705-1 LUCIO BLANCO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
48 567 31-mar-14 EFREN GUERRA SANCHEZ PLAN DEL RIO 201-F LUCIO BLANCO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
49 2508 03-mar-14 MARIO SAUCEDO SANCHEZ EULALIO GUZMAN 707-C EL OBISPO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
50 685 03-mar-14 MICAELA TORRES SAUCEDO EULALIO GUZMAN 708-C EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
51 2127 03-mar-14 MARIA SANTOS LARA BELTRAN SODIO 308 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
52 1983 03-mar-14 LUIS GERARDO CANTU NIÑO MERCURIO 401 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
53 3152 03-mar-14 JORGE LUIS GARCIA IBARRA CLOUTHIER 345 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
54 2220 03-mar-14 DIONICIO MELENDEZ BELTRAN PLATA 330 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
55 194 4/*3/14 MARIA TRINIDAD OLIVARES LUCRECIA TORRIZ 203-A REVOLUCION 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
56 3265 04-mar-14 PIEDAD DIAZ HERNANDEZ BERNARDO REYES 416-B EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
57 290 04-mar-14 ROSALIO REYNA PALOMO SODIO 220 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
58 3243 04-mar-14 MARTIN PEREZ COBOS PLATA 119 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
59 1191 04-mar-14 FAVIANA VILLELA COLUNGA ALUMINIO 228 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
60 2882 04-mar-14 GLORIA VALDEZ ARRIAGA ALUMINIO 218 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
61 67 04-mar-14 DAVID QUINTERO SALDAÑA RIOLITA 619 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
62 256 04-mar-14 MARTHA L. MANCILLAS COBRE 521 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
63 36 04-mar-14 GABRIEL A. FALLATH SILLER FIERRO 209 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
64 214 04-mar-14 EUTIMIO ALONSO GONZALEZ URANIO 227 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
65 1030 04-mar-14 MAGDALENA MALDONADO MANUEL GONZALEZ 918 EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
66 2292 04-mar-14 MARIA ESPERANZA MACIAS TITANIO 105 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
67 3155 05-mar-14 TOMASA GARCIA BERNAL EMILIANO ZAPATA 414-C EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
68 3395 05-mar-14 GONZALA REYES LOPEZ COBRE 414 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
69 546 05-mar-14 OSCAR TADEO BECERRA GOMEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 217-A REVOLUCION 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
70 114 05-mar-14 MARIA ELENA TORRES TIENDA FRANCISCO I. MADERO 807 EL OBISPO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
71 597 05-mar-14 CAROLINA JUAREZ LOPEZ ZINC 136 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
72 326 05-mar-14 REYNA LEDEZMA MARTINEZ ESTEBAN V 823 EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
73 1809 06-mar-14 NORBERTA MACIAS LOERA CROMO 303 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
74 3259 06-mar-14 ISAIAS CUELLAR CLETO ANTIMONIO 428 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
75 3404 06-mar-14 JOSEFA RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO FRANCISCO I. MADERO 670-B EL OBISPO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
76 3154 06-mar-14 JUAN A. REYES BANDA URANIO 329 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
77 3086 07-mar-14 GUILLERMINA ALVARADO S. ALFONSO RUIZ CORTINES 315 VISTA MONTAÑA 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
78 1661 07-mar-14 ESPERANZA RIVERA CERDA PLAN DE AYALA 220 REVOLUCION 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
79 390 10-mar-14 ALBERTO GUEVARA ESPITIA PLAN DE AYALA 132 REVOLUCION 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
80 597 10-mar-14 CAROLINA JUAREZ LOPEZ ZINC 136 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
81 194 10-mar-14 MARIA TRINIDAD OLIVARES LUCRECIA TORRIZ 203-A REVOLUCION 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
82 3259 10-mar-14 ISAIAS CUELLAR CLETO ANTIMONIO 428 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
83 1191 10-mar-10 FAVIANA VILLELA COLUNGA ANTIMONIO 228 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
84 290 10-mar-14 ROSALIO REYNA PALOMO SODIO 220 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
85 1661 10-mar-14 ESPERANZA RIVERA CERDA PLAN DE AYALA 220 REVOLUCION 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
86 3154 10-mar-14 JUAN A. REYES BANDA URANIO 329 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
87 546 10-mar-10 OSCAR TADEO BECERRA GOMEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 217-A REVOLUCION 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
88 685 10-mar-14 MICAELA TORRES SAUCEDO EULALIO GUZMAN 708-C EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
89 1983 10-mar-14 LUIS GERARDO CANTU NIÑO MERCURIO 401 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
90 214 11-mar-14 EUTIMIO ALONSO GONZALEZ URANIO 227 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
91 326 10-mar-14 REYNA LEDEZMA MARTINEZ ESTEBAN V 823 EL OBISPO 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
92 2508 10-mar-14 MARIA SAUCEDO SANCHEZ EULALIO GUZMAN 707-C EL OBISPO 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
93 255 13-mar-14 JUANA GARCIA BARRON MANUEL GONZALEZ 908 VILLAS DEL OBISPO 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
94 1721 13-mar-14 ABRAHAM DE JESUS CHARLES V CUARZO 211 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
95 3243 14-mar-14 MARTIN PEREZ COBOS PLATA 119 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
96 36 14-mar-14 GABRIEL A. FALLATH SILLER FIERRO 209 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
97 2430 18-mar-14 LUCIANO RANGEL CASTOR AVE LAS TORRES 800 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
98 3264 18-mar-14 ELEAN A. ESPINOZA GUTIERREZ VBERNARDO REYES 501-C EL OBISPO 80-AD/MED 294.40$        
99 2449 18-mar-14 MARIA ELENA ORTIZ O. BASALTO 608 SAN PEDRO 400 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        



100 2305 18-mar-14 PETRA LOPEZ AGUAYO AVE LAS TORRES 306 SAN PEDRO 400 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
101 256 19-mar-14 MARTHA L. MANCILLAS COBRE 521 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
102 3153 19-mar-14 FELICITAS SAMANIEGO E. AVE LAS TORRES 502 SAN PEDRO 400 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
103 813 19-mar-14 FELIPA LOPEZ VAZQUEZ CARBONO 301 SAN PEDRO 400 80-AD/GDE 369.36$        
104 693 24-mar-14 CALISTRO AGUILERA AMADA MANGGANESO 207 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        
105 67 25-mar-14 DAVID QUINTERO SALDAÑA RIOLITA 619 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/MED 147.20$        
106 1507 27-mar-14 MARIA CONSUELO JUAREZ S. ALUMINIO 209 SAN PEDRO 400 40-AD/GDE 184.68$        

TOTAL #########

SAN PEDRO CASCO 48
SAN PEDRO 400 58

TOTAL DE BENEFICIADOS 106


